
MALE 123.0 RESULTS

Male 123.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Jalen Morehouse Topeka High 122.2 145.0 10

2 Eduardo Gallardo Horton Chargers 117.1 130.0 8

3 Blake Jenkins Bonner Springs 122.4 130.0 6

4 Yuriy Christopher Basehor-Linwood 123.0 130.0 4

5 Hunter Bahr Basehor-Linwood 118.4 125.0 2

6 Austin  Lampton Bonner Springs 121.0 115.0 1

7 Jack Murphy Topeka High 122.8 0 0

Male 123.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Eduardo Gallardo Horton Chargers 117.1 230.0 10

2 Jalen Morehouse Topeka High 122.2 225.0 8

3 Blake Jenkins Bonner Springs 122.4 190.0 6

4 Yuriy Christopher Basehor-Linwood 123.0 185.0 4

5 Austin  Lampton Bonner Springs 121.0 175.0 2

6 Hunter Bahr Basehor-Linwood 118.4 0 0

7 Jack Murphy Topeka High 122.8 0 0

Male 123.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Hunter Bahr Basehor-Linwood 118.4 180.0 10

2 Eduardo Gallardo Horton Chargers 117.1 175.0 8

3 Yuriy Christopher Basehor-Linwood 123.0 170.0 6

4 Blake Jenkins Bonner Springs 122.4 145.0 4



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 Jalen Morehouse Topeka High 122.2 135.0 2

6 Austin  Lampton Bonner Springs 121.0 130.0 1

7 Jack Murphy Topeka High 122.8 0 0

Male 123.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Eduardo Gallardo Horton Chargers 117.1 535.0 10

2 Jalen Morehouse Topeka High 122.2 505.0 8

3 Yuriy Christopher Basehor-Linwood 123.0 485.0 6

4 Blake Jenkins Bonner Springs 122.4 465.0 4

5 Austin  Lampton Bonner Springs 121.0 420.0 2

6 Hunter Bahr Basehor-Linwood 118.4 305.0 1

7 Jack Murphy Topeka High 122.8 0 0


